
PULPIT SUPPLY LIST 2015 

PRESBYTERY OF TAMPA BAY 

NAME CITY PHONE EMAIL 
Banker, Janet (Jan) Tampa 813-785-7785 janbanker@gmail.com 
Banton, Jack Lakeland 863-686-1966 jacella58@gmail.com 
Bellinger, Robert St. Petersburg 727-278-1678 rbellinger1@tampabay.rr.com 
Brown, Charles Russell Spring Hill 760-408-8747 c.russell.brown@gmail.com 
Burkhardt, Bob St. Petersburg 813-299-6608 robertburk36@yahoo.com 
Carswell, Jenny Brandon 386-843-2949 jenny.s.carswell@gmail.com 
Cawley, Roy Beverly Hills 352-220-1607 roybd@earthlink.net 
Cooley, Jean St. Petersburg 863-944-0513 revsbj@earthlink.net 
Cooley, Bill St. Petersburg 863-944-0742 pastorbillhome@gmail.com 
Cross, Donnie Hernando 352-513-4194 across1@frontiernet.net 
Cummings, James Lakeland 863-644-8188 marjimcum@verizon.net 
Dill, Brian Lakeland 863-397-3179 bkdill2@gmail.com 
Donovan, Alisun St. Augustine 352-214-1721 alisund@bellsouth.net 
Drain, David Lakeland 863-619-5654 ddrain@tampabay.rr.com 
Fonfara, Mike Beverly Hills 352-249-8534 mikefonfara@tampabay.rr.com 
Gruebel, Ken Port Richey 727-534-4315 swinggently@verizon.net 
Harp, Thomas Oldsmar 727-474-3030 tpharp@gmail.com 
Harris, John Land O’ Lakes 813-973-7129 johnngretchen@verizon.net 
Hartsell, Heather Tampa 813-977-3496 heather.hartsell@hotmail.com 
Hatter, Norm Clearwater 727-412-2411 revnormh@gmail.com 
Hunt, Richard Dade City 314-412-5810 richhunt38@gmail.com 
Key, Susan Dobbs St. Petersburg 727-821-3151 Leave voicemail 
Kitterman, Dennis Port Richey 727-940-5413 dkitter@msn.com 
Lammers, Carl Tampa 443-722-6127 lammerscr@gmail.com 
Lyman, Sheryle Philips Homosassa 352-615-0400 autumnbreeze52@tampabay.rr.com 

McMahon, Doug St. Petersburg 727-864-8587 douglashmcmahon@gmail.com 
Moncreiff, Scott Clearwater Beach 863-602-0262 jsmoncrieff@aol.com 
Nesmith, Kaaren Hudson 727-378-8299 knesmith6@tampabay.rr.com 
Okopski, Chet Spring Hill 352-684-8933 chetrev@yahoo.com 
Picard, Sam St. Petersburg 215-760-6459 spicard 78@gmail.com 
Reid, Dennis Dunedin 727-519-6270 dpreach1@gmail.com 
Reiter, John Brandon 813-685-4224 john@cedarkirk.org 
Santamaria, Amy Oldsmar 813-475-6859 agatje@hotmail.com 
Santamaria, Miguel Oldsmar 727-501-5954 miguelaugusto@hotmail.com 
Shannon, Elizabeth (Libby) St. Petersburg 727-864-8907 shannoeh@eckerd.edu 
Shelor, David Tampa 813-468-8318 dkshelor@gmail.com 

mailto:janbanker@gmail.com


NAME CITY PHONE EMAIL 
Shick, Ken Tampa 813-253-0069 kdshick@gmail.com 
Smith, Earl Brandon 813-786-5666 revdrearl@aol.com 
Street, Clem Clearwater 727-474-6013 cnstreet@hotmail.com 
Underwood, John St. Petersburg 631-219-0846 Pjfwon@gmail.com 
Welch, James Largo 727-593-8152 jamesswelchjr@verizon.net 
Young, Cary Tampa 619-921-9734 Revcarymail@yahoo.com 
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